
ROLINE Gigabit Ethernet Switch, 6x (5xGbE + 1x 
Gbic(SFP)), managed

Product No. 21.14.3523
Manufacturer ROLINE
Manufacturer No. 21.14.3523
EAN (single piece) 7611990138128

Managed 5-Port Gigabit network switch for use in a industrial environment - 
including an additional SFP-Port!

• Provides 5x TP 10/100/1000Mbps Gigabit Ethernet ports and 1x Gbic (SFP)) 100/1000Mbps 
Fibre: MultiMode 50/125μm, 60/125μm, SingleMode 9/125μm
• All 10/100/1000M ports support auto-negotiation and auto-MDI/MDI-X detection
• Supports full/half-duplex transfer mode for 10/100Mbps
• Supports full-duplex transfer mode for 1000Mbps
• Store-and-Forward switching method
• Supports SFP with Digital Diagnostic Monitoring (DDM)
• Provides Automatic Laser Shutdown (ALS) function
• Provides fiber optical power Alarm (OPA) function
• Alarm e-mail notification

• Wire-speed packet filtering and forwarding rate
• Supports IEEE 802.3x flow control
• MAC Address Table: 8K
• Buffer Memory: 0.5 MB
• LED Indication
• Environment Operating Temperature: 0°C - 40°C (main device)
• Dimensions (WxDxH): 144 x 104.5 x 26 mm

Technical specifications



Manufacturer ROLINE

Product group Network Switches

Product type Gigabit Ethernet Switch

Colour grey

Scope of delivery Switch, power supply (5V DC, 2A), manual

Network standard Gigabit Ethernet

LAN (Mbps) 10/100/1000

Quantity of ports 6

Gigabit Ethernet Ports 
RJ-45

5

Gigabit Ethernet Ports 
Fibre

1

Stackable No

Dimensions (HxWxD) 144 x 104.5 x 26 mm

Power supply unit 
(internal/external)

External


